
Blackcat
Lk 

D
u

rh

am Crk 

Largent Crk 

C
on

n
er Spring B

r
 

Bun
c

om
be

 C
rk

 

C
on

n
er  Sprin

g
 Br 

B
od

an
 C

rk
 

W hite Br 

Crawf ord Crk 

Bodan C

rk 

Indian Crk 

Bristow Crk 

W

ise  Br 

Crawf ord  Crk 

Rowan Cr k 

Cross Slough 

C
oc

hi
no B

yu 

Bod an Crk 

Rowan Crk 

O
ld

 R
iv

 

N Fk Cedar Crk 

Br i s tow Crk 

South Fork Cedar Crk 

Bristo Ck Br 

Hackberry Crk 

N

orth Fork Ceder C

r k  

Ced
ar C

rk 

Cochino Byu 

South Fork Cedar Crk 

Hac kberry Crk Hackberry Crk 

T
ar

 K
il

n
 B

r 

South Fork Ceder Crk 

Neches Riv 

South Fork Ceder Crk 

Old Riv 

Bla

ck
 L

ake Crk 

North Fork Cedar Crk 

Pollok CCD 93090

Diboll CCD
91045

Kennard-Ratcliff CCD 92000

Apple Springs CCD 90120

1051

1017

1010

1013

2004

2035

2091*

1005

2056*

1058*

1003

1006

1004

2001

2034

2021

2084

1044*

1043*
2055*

2042*

2044*

1027

1022

1009

1090

1019

1048

1052

2029

2083

2030

2026

2041

1024

1028

1045

1014

1020

1007

2080

2003

2020

1008

1053

1016

1000

1001

2079*

1046*

2005*

2006*

2073*

1057*

1015

2043

2031

2023

2032

2019

1094

1
0

3
2

1026

2017*

1025

2000

2002*

2072*

1040*

1040*

1040*1040*1040*

1033*

1030

1002

1035*

2081*

1095

1031

1092

2036

2028

1029

2018

20392038

2025

2027

2040

2
0

3
7

1012

1011

2022

2024

1018

1034

1091

1023

1021

1050

1049

9501

T
R

IN
ITY

 455

A
N

GELINA
 005

TRIN
IT

Y 4
55

HOUSTON 2
25

SLDL
11

SLDL
12

SLDU
3

SLDU
5

0021

0021

00230023

0015

0007

0019

0022

0025

0018

0008

0009

0010

Sm
ith

 F
ar

m
 R

d 

Druso Rd  

Ben Dunn Rd 

Pine Is
lan

d R
d 

Beasley Rd 

Be
n 

Du
nn

 R
d 

W
hi

t w
or

t h
Pr

iv
at

e 
D

r

Narra
way Loop 

FS Rd 511 

O
ld

 B
on

ne
r R

d 

FM 3258 

Fs Rd 

Kurth Loop 

Ra
nc h I

nc
 

B
onner Far m

 P
rivate Dr 

Blackburn Switch Rd 

M
ountain View

 Rd 

Fr
an

k A
sh

by
 R

d 

Eason Lake Rd 

Tr
ip

le
 C

re
ek

 

Eason Lake Rd 

Bud Madden Rd 210 

Terry Ingram Bottom 

W H Tullos Rd 

Pr
dr

 

Prdr 

Giles Rd 

Steel Rd 

Tullos Rd 

Fag
lea Lake 

Pr
 D

r  

Giles Rd 

Pr
dr 

Womack Rd 

Placker

Rd

Payne Rd 

Py
le 

Rd
 

Pr Dr, Warners Corner 

Christine Rd 

Pr
dr

 

Plackard Rd 

Sim
m

ons

R
d

Ba
ile

y 
Rd

 

Frankyanborough R
d 

FM 2262 

C Tullos Ext Rd 

Paper Mill 

Boggy Slough 

J T
ul

lo
s 

Rd
 

W
il li

s  
Rd

 

O
dom

 Rd 

Odom Rd 

Dukes Rd 

Burke Cementary Rd 

Tullos Rd 

Boggy Slough 

M
cC

la
in

 C
am

p 
Rd

 

FM
 2501 

Forrest Service Rd 527 

Burkhalter Prdr 

Tul
los 

Rd 

Womack Rd 

Forest R
d 527 

N Cedar Rd 

Paper M
ill Rd 

FM 357 

Boggy Slough 

Hunting Loop 

Paper Mill 

Tullos Rs 

Sh
ad

y L
n 

New Church Loop 

Odom Rd 

Du
e 

2 R
d 

Bo
gg

y 
Sl

ou
gh

 

7

94

103

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RES 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5340

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Res 4125

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee STSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) ERIE 029

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Jemez CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Voting District (VTD) 100015
State Legislative District -
Upper (Senate)

SLDU
14

State Legislative District -
Lower (House)

SLDL
26

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012
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Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Marsh Ln

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Raiload
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line
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Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Baker

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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